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6A-5A JV BOYS
09/30/2021

Grand Prairie, TX

Back to Ken Gaston XC Invite Main

Ken Gaston Race at the Lake
September 30, 2021

Results by RunFAR Racing Services, Inc. RunFAR Racing Services, Inc.
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Finish List - Boys - 6A-5A JV BOYS - Ken Gaston XC Invite
Team Detail - Boys - 6A-5A JV BOYS - Ken Gaston XC Invite
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CALENDAR
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(>7)
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21

22

23

24

25

26
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CONTACT

Name

Ben Whitson
Alexander So
Will Shepherd
Vance Ballabina

Simone Vellani
Evan Wu

Trevor Donohue
Blake Adkins
Will Locknane

Ej Morrow
Manny Lester
Will Rottino
Scott Young
Jeffrey Lin

Chase Yong
Julian Garcia
Davis Word
Justin Goodlin
Daniel Madhanmohan
Salvador Najera
Russel Glanz
Aiden Maricle
Tristan Mauboussin
Joseph Morgan
Nicolas Medina
Liam Dunleavy
Anthony Millan
Bryce Yong
Joshua Hotchkiss
Curran Taylor
Cole Jiranek

Ben Finnane

Roy Lee

Search

<
o

Team

Plano West
Plano West
Plano West

College Station High
Plano West

Plano West

Plano West

Plano West

Plano West

Lucas Lovejoy
Lewisville Hebron
Plano West

Plano West

Plano West

Frisco Wakeland
College Station High
Frisco Wakeland
Plano West

Plano West
Arlington Houston
College Station High
Frisco Wakeland
Frisco Wakeland
Arlington Martin

Northwest High School

Lucas Lovejoy
Princeton

Frisco Wakeland
Lewisville Hebron
Lewisville Hebron
Lewisville Hebron
Lewisville Hebron
Plano West

RUMN
UNITED

first and last name

Mansfield, Texas

Find event or city

Event

Cross Country

Time
16:51.6
17:28.2
17:34.7
17:55.5
17:56.1
18:12.8
18:15.4
18:19.5
18:25.4
18:29.8
18:33.6
18:34.2
18:42.5
18:45.5
18:47.5
18:50.3
18:55.6
18:55.8
19:02.8
19:05.2
19:06.3
19:07.2
19:08.4
19:09.3
19:11.7
19:15.7
19:16.7
19:16.9
19:17.6
19:19.5
19:21.0
19:21.9
19:22.0

Pace
5:24/M
5:36/M
5:38/M
5:45/M
5:45/M
5:50/M
5:51/M
5:52/M
5:54/M
5:56/M
5:57/M
5:57/M
6:00/M
6:01/M
6:01/M
6:02/M
6:04/M
6:04/M
6:06/M
6:07/M
6:07/M
6:08/M
6:08/M
6:08/M
6:09/M
6:10/M
6:11/M
6:11/M
6:11/M
6:12/M
6:12/M
6:12/M
6:12/M

Year
12
10
10

11
12
12

10
12
12
11
10

10
10
11
12

10
11

11

10

12

11

10
12
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https://www.mychiptime.com/calendar.php
https://www.mychiptime.com/contact.php
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https://tx.milesplit.com/meets/419647-ken-gaston-invitational-cross-country-meet-2021/info#.YL946PlKiiM
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51
52
53
54
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57
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59
60
61
62
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64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
(>7)
35
36
37
38
>7)
>7)
39
40
41
42
43
>7)
44
>7)
45
46
>7)
47
48
49
>7)
50
(<5)
51
52
>7)
53
>7)
54
55
>7)
56
>7)
(>7)
>7)
57
(<5)
58
>7)
>7)
>7)
59
60
61
62
>7)
63
(<5)
>7)
64
>7)
65
66
67
>7)
>7)
68

4153
4156
3984
3627
3985
4649
3992
3989
4203
4167
3533
3823
3555
4202
3959
3565
3998
4315
3556
3860
4195
3644
3960
4227
3550
3977
4011
3864
3537
3966
3628
3776
3639
4265
4185
3549
3975
4005
3863
3534
4325
3529
4012
3986
4298
3730
3831
4003
4000
3954
4164
4225
3636
3828
3969
4320
3884
3967
4353
3956
3563
3643
4321
3953
4207
3638

Degan Bowler
Alex Covarrubias
Robert Tomlinson
Sam Hoffman
Anthony Urias
Jonas Anderson
Sean Easley

Primo Chandrasekaran
Edwin Portillo
Gavin McNay
Felipe Delgado
Sanjan Gangireddy
Juan Sanchez
Tanner Pinabel
Alex Ezell

Elijah Minnon
Daniel Lamping
Luka Bernal
Aldahir Santillan
Aubrey Eason
Amal Gunde
Oliver Phelps
Aamer Fazel
Aaron Molina
Christopher Pichardo
Dylan Molina
David Wise

Daylon Lowe

Ector Gomez
Ethan Jones
Cameron Johnson
Luke Touraine
Adam Hooste
Harrison Carter
Noreiaga Aguilera
Jose Antonio Perez
Angel Luvianos
Cole Paulus

Ethan Levy

Marc Enriquez
Caleb McCarver
Daniel Carreon
John Witherspoon
Paul Yu

Juan Reyes

Jadon Nunn

Ritul Nagamanickam
Ethan Murray

Jack McClure
Christian Condensa
Sergio Legoretta
Sean McCarthy
Diego Gallegos
Pranav Kalkunte
Drew Kaup

Jarik Hicks

Neville Sukheswalla
Cameron Kainer
Ruben Solis

Will Cox

Noah McNulty
Kevin Nguyen
Joshua Hornbaker
Alan Colin

Dylan Tran

Isaac Haynes

Northwest High School
Northwest High School
Lewisville Hebron
College Station High
Lewisville Hebron
Richland

Lucas Lovejoy

Lucas Lovejoy

Plano West

Northwest High School
Arlington Houston

Frisco Independence High School

Arlington Houston
Plano West
Lewisville Hebron
Arlington Martin
Lucas Lovejoy
Waco Midway
Arlington Houston
Frisco Lone Star
Plano West
Colleyville Heritage
Lewisville Hebron
Princeton
Arlington Houston
Lewisville Hebron
Lucas Lovejoy
Frisco Lone Star
Arlington Houston
Lewisville Hebron
College Station High
Fort Worth Boswell
Colleyville Heritage
Royse City

Plano West
Arlington Houston
Lewisville Hebron
Lucas Lovejoy
Frisco Lone Star
Arlington Houston
Waco Midway
Arlington Houston
Lucas Lovejoy
Lewisville Hebron
South Grand Prairie
DeSoto

Frisco Independence High School

Lucas Lovejoy

Lucas Lovejoy
Lewisville Hebron
Northwest High School
Princeton

Colleyville Heritage

Frisco Independence High School

Lewisville Hebron
Waco Midway
Frisco Memorial
Lewisville Hebron
Waco University
Lewisville Hebron
Arlington Martin
Colleyville Heritage
Waco Midway
Lewisville Hebron
Plano West

Colleyville Heritage

19:27.1
19:28.4
19:29.8
19:30.8
19:32.6
19:33.5
19:33.9
19:34.9
19:37.6
19:39.3
19:40.8
19:44.1
19:44.7
19:45.8
19:47.5
19:47.7
19:49.5
19:50.3
19:52.6
19:53.5
19:54.8
19:55.9
19:58.6
19:58.8
20:00.6
20:02.0
20:02.4
20:02.8
20:03.4
20:09.6
20:12.0
20:12.3
20:16.2
20:18.2
20:18.2
20:20.5
20:21.0
20:22.3
20:22.6
20:23.2
20:23.8
20:24.1
20:24.5
20:24.5
20:29.6
20:30.1
20:30.4
20:30.7
20:33.7
20:37.3
20:37.7
20:38.4
20:40.4
20:40.6
20:42.1
20:43.4
20:43.5
20:44.1
20:44.6
20:45.8
20:46.0
20:47.7
20:47.8
20:48.4
20:49.3
20:50.7

6:14/M
6:14/M
6:15/M
6:15/M
6:16/M
6:16/M
6:16/M
6:17/M
6:17/M
6:18/M
6:18/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:21/M
6:21/M
6:21/M
6:22/M
6:22/M
6:23/M
6:23/M
6:23/M
6:24/M
6:24/M
6:25/M
6:25/M
6:25/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:28/M
6:28/M
6:29/M
6:30/M
6:30/M
6:30/M
6:31/M
6:31/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:35/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
6:39/M
6:39/M
6:39/M
6:39/M
6:39/M
6:39/M
6:40/M
6:40/M
6:40/M
6:40/M
6:41/M
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10

11
10
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12
10
10
12
11

11
12
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10
10

10
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12
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10
10
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12
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11
10
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11
12
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O'All Place
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

69
Score
70
>7)
71
72
73
74
75
>7)
76
77
(>7)
78
>7)
>7)
(<5)
79
(<5)
>7)
(<5)
(<5)
80
>7)
>7)
>7)
81
(>7)
>7)
82
>7)
83
(<5)
>7)
>7)
(<5)
>7)
84
85
>7)
86
>7)
87
>7)
88
89
90
91
92
>7)
(<5)
93
>7)
94
95
>7)
96
97
>7)
98
99
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
(<5)

3869
Bib No
3915
3987
4326
3913
4648
3826
4170
3532
3646
4266
4192
3634
3976
3972
3886
3559
3723
4196
3766
3777
4158
3909
3535
4013
4065
4154
3888
4301
4159
4322
3875
3641
3973
3769
4151
4228
3515
3650
4290
3635
4235
3543
3868
4145
3560
3857
4270
3645
3599
3708
3631
4069
4289
3530
4356
3819
3647
4296
3629
3898
4173
4190
3979
3724

Caden Sommers
Name

Braylon Norton
Tom Bourke
Hogan Nance
Luke Mittelstet
Angel Loredo
Lance Hansen
Josue Navarette
Alexis De La Torre
Michael Rabb
Cade Cook

Elliot Gavina
Logan Dorner

Rj Maldonado
Dylan Lightfoot
James Wrobel
Asher Clawson
Tim Cotton
Ethan Haruvy
Gabriel Krajca
Jonathan Tucker
Luis Garcia
Aiden Mauboussin
Jonathan Garcia
Johnathan Woulfe
Chase Helms
Jack Clark

Kaden Bailey
Esteban Soriano
Ben Hill

Tyler Hott

Brady Brutke
Jonathan Lee
Sean Loehding
Julian Rodriguez
Declan Allred
Luke Phillips
Dominic Gonzalez
Jack Tieken

Josh Lewis

Ethan D'Souza
Caden Gresham
Nestor Mejia
Agam Sheth

Luis Morales
Christian Ferretis
Andrew Boyd
Ayden Garcia
Mason Powell
Nicolas Marquez
Abel Velasquez
Dylan Beckmann
Ethan Pearson
Emory Lewis
Stephen Castillo
Rafael Villa
Cooper Dougherty
Antonio Sabaj
Joaquin Ramirez
Cody Joyner

Will Harville
Corey Parker
Kentavion Donnell
Cash Nankas
Jaylen Critton

Frisco Lone Star

Team

Frisco Wakeland

Lucas Lovejoy

Waco Midway

Frisco Wakeland
Richland

Frisco Independence High School
Northwest High School
Arlington Houston
Colleyville Heritage
Royse City

Plano West

Colleyville Heritage
Lewisville Hebron
Lewisville Hebron
Frisco Memorial
Arlington Martin
DeSoto

Plano West

Forney

Fort Worth Boswell
Northwest High School
Frisco Wakeland
Arlington Houston
Lucas Lovejoy
Midlothian

Northwest High School
Frisco Wakeland

South Grand Prairie
Northwest High School
Waco Midway

Frisco Memorial
Colleyville Heritage
Lewisville Hebron
Forney

Northwest High School
Princeton

Arlington Bowie
Colleyville Heritage
South Grand Prairie
Colleyville Heritage
Red Oak

Arlington Houston
Frisco Lone Star

North Forney
Arlington Martin
Frisco Lone Star

Royse City

Colleyville Heritage
Arlington Seguin
Dallas Skyline
Colleyville Heritage
Midlothian

South Grand Prairie
Arlington Houston
Waco University

Frisco Independence High School
Colleyville Heritage
South Grand Prairie
College Station High
Frisco Wakeland
Northwest High School
Plano West

Lewisville Hebron
DeSoto

20:54.7

20:56.1
20:56.2
20:56.6
20:59.0
20:59.2
20:59.4
21:00.4
21:00.9
21:01.0
21:01.2
21:02.1
21:03.2
21:04.5
21:04.8
21:07.0
21:09.5
21:10.8
21:10.9
21:13.0
21:15.0
21:15.1
21:17.5
21:18.1
21:18.9
21:20.0
21:20.9
21:21.5
21:22.5
21:24.4
21:25.1
21:25.5
21:25.9
21:26.9
21:27.8
21:29.2
21:30.8
21:31.3
21:31.9
21:33.0
21:33.4
21:34.3
21:37.8
21:38.8
21:42.6
21:42.8
21:44.7
21:45.2
21:45.3
21:47.3
21:47.6
21:47.9
21:48.1
21:48.7
21:48.7
21:48.8
21:49.7
21:51.8
21:52.5
21:53.3
21:58.5
22:00.8
22:01.3
22:01.9
22:02.8

6:42/M
Pace
6:43/M
6:43/M
6:43/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:46/M
6:47/M
6:47/M
6:47/M
6:48/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:51/M
6:51/M
6:51/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
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10

10
12

10

11
11

12
12

11

12

11
11
10

12
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165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
O'All Place
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229

100
>7)
101
102
103
>7)
104
105
106
>7)
107
>7)
>7)
108
>7)
109
110
111
112
>7)
(<5)
113
(<5)
114
115
116
117
(<5)
118
>7)
119
>7)
120
121
(<5)
>7)
Score
(<5)
>7)
>7)
122
123
(>7)
>7)
124
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
(<5)
125
126
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
(<5)
>7)
127
128
129
130
>7)
(<5)
(>7)

4355
3911
3514
4272
4062
3525
3623
4343
4352
4169
4340
4189
3557
3572
4155
3830
4281
4274
4269
3990
3726
3862
3764
3517
3695
3522
3700
3601
4230
3894
3523
3912
4295
4056
3803
3866

Bib No
4137
3871
4181
4057
4347
3968
4342
4331
4357
4350
4162
3988
3883
4141
3701
4177
4279
3900
4171
3924
3932
4194
4244
4229
4215
4260
4334
3944
4187

Nicolas Vaquera
Joshua McDaniel
Gael Garcia

Jp Payne

Jaxon Fox

Erick Ardon
Reagan Cohen
Gualberto Juanes
Sebastian Rodriguez
Gage Moore

Jose Estrada
Rohan Deendar
David Villegas
Carlos Serrato
Thomas Clark
Noah Lokey
Michael Escamilla
Andrew Stevens
Brody Fry

David David
Jayden Leggins
Nicholas Leigh
Ryan Hellenguard
Sandor Howard
Jose Espinoza
William Velazco
Cesar Mauricio
Pedro Martinez
Landon Carpenter
Dillon Dawson
Ellis Wamsley
Caleb Mercado
Anthony Quijano
Jehlani Clemmons
Shaurya Jain
Carter Robinson
Name

Miguel Perez
Adithy Wei-Yang De
Cooper Wagner
William Collins
Rafael Lozano
Jackson Kainer
Andrew Higgins
Levi Wible

Daniel Villagomez
Nathan Ramos
Isaac Laurel
Jordan Carll
Maximus Miller
Antonio Farr
Adriel Mijarez
Aidan Sanders
Joseph Carrizales
Jack Herrmann
Daniel Overton
Luke Wright

Zack Pettitt
Akbar Gowani
Nathanael Robertson
Kaleb Allbright
Jose Cerda
Darren Nguyen
Asiel Barrientos
Alexzander Arredondo

Solomon Chang

Waco University

Frisco Wakeland
Arlington Bowie

Royse City

Midlothian

Arlington Houston
College Station High
Waco University

Waco University
Northwest High School
Waco University

Plano West

Arlington Houston
Arlington Martin
Northwest High School

Frisco Independence High School

South Grand Prairie
Royse City

Royse City

Lucas Lovejoy
DeSoto

Frisco Lone Star
Forney

Arlington Bowie
Dallas Skyline
Arlington Bowie
Dallas Skyline
Arlington Seguin
Red Oak

Frisco Wakeland
Arlington Bowie
Frisco Wakeland
South Grand Prairie
Midlothian

Frisco Heritage
Frisco Lone Star
Team

North Crowley
Frisco Lone Star
Northwest High School
Midlothian

Waco University
Lewisville Hebron
Waco University
Waco Midway
Waco University
Waco University
Northwest High School
Lucas Lovejoy
Frisco Memorial
North Forney
Dallas Skyline
Northwest High School
South Grand Prairie
Frisco Wakeland
Northwest High School
Frisco Wakeland
Grand Prairie

Plano West

Red Oak

Red Oak

Princeton

Richland

Waco University
Killeen Shoemaker
Plano West

22:03.9
22:04.5
22:06.3
22:06.6
22:08.6
22:10.9
22:12.3
22:12.9
22:13.6
22:16.6
22:17.0
22:17.9
22:20.5
22:21.8
22:28.1
22:29.3
22:30.3
22:30.4
22:31.8
22:33.8
22:34.9
22:35.2
22:36.3
22:41.5
22:42.7
22:44.7
22:46.3
22:48.7
22:49.7
22:51.9
22:53.3
22:54.7
22:54.8
22:55.7
23:04.1
23:05.1
Time
23:07.1
23:08.4
23:09.5
23:09.6
23:15.3
23:17.1
23:17.1
23:18.3
23:18.7
23:18.9
23:19.1
23:22.4
23:23.0
23:24.8
23:24.8
23:27.6
23:29.8
23:31.4
23:31.7
23:34.3
23:35.7
23:36.3
23:39.3
23:39.8
23:42.2
23:47.5
23:51.4
23:52.0
23:53.0

7:04/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:06/M
7:07/M
7:07/M
7:07/M
7:07/M
7:08/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:13/M
7:13/M
7:13/M
7:14/M
7:14/M
7:14/M
7:15/M
7:16/M
7:17/M
7:17/M
7:18/M
7:19/M
7:19/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:21/M
7:21/M
7:21/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
Pace
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:27/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:30/M
7:30/M
7:30/M
7:30/M
7:31/M
7:32/M
7:32/M
7:32/M
7:33/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:36/M
7:38/M
7:39/M
7:39/M
7:39/M

11
12
11
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230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295

>7)
>7)
131
>7)
(>7)
(<5)
>7)
132
133
(<5)
(<5)
134
135
136
(<5)
(<5)
137
>7)
138
>7)
139
>7)
(<5)
>7)
140
>7)
>7)
141
142
143
144
145
>7)
>7)
146
>7)
147
>7)
(<5)
148
149
>7)
(>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
(<5)
>7)
>7)
150
>7)
>7)
(<5)
>7)
>7)
>7)

152
>7)
>7)
153
>7)
(<5)
>7)
(>7)

4359
4358
3573
3642
4180
4647
4318
4239
3603
3773
3946
3607
4144
4214
3595
3948
4140
3873
4055
3918
3611
4319
4129
4163
3610
4316
3887
3512
4250
4256
4220
3519
3854
4346
4248
4341
3836
3952
3929
3694
3698
3962
3818
4009
4333
4161
4277
3797
4294
3562
4240
3651
4345
3594
3648
4302
3637
4254
4147
3518
3958
4146
4179
3782
3513
4283

Emanuel Zuniga
Anthony Walker
Jackson Taylor
Owen McCauley
Cody Terrell
Yandel Anguiano
Avery Brooks
Joaquin Jantes
Jake Aragon
Donavon Ashby
Jaden Everson
Nathan Martinez
Mansur Kiprop
Carson Berry
Darreon Black
Garrett Kooser
Aiden Dickey
DylanYi

Jonathan Christina - Moreno

Zachary Smullen
Benjamin Schwartz
Kaden Daniels
Riley Gilbreath
Larry Le

Neyam Nameer
Grayson Blankenship
Netanel Abramzon
Faris Assaalaff
Jordan Anaya-Dickerson
Sebastion Gallegos
Mason Harris
Angel Rodriguez
Preston Anderson
Julian Juarez

Aiden Williams
Victor Frias

Tarun Senthil
Pierce Brons

Eric Coria
Jon-Michael Crouch
Jose Hernandez
Austin Harper
Chris Cummins
Max Sanchez
Daniel Angulo
Matt Jones
Zachary Barnes
Chris Bramley
Ronald Pulley
Winston Lyvan
Jose Jantes

Mario Velinov
Emiliano Juarez
lkenna Azuka Ugwonali
Raphael Santos
Anzonio Stinson
Ryder Garcia-Purdy
Brian Contreras
Colin Robertson
Dylan Miller
Jeremy Emdy
Antonio Ortiz

Jude Schofield
Semaj Allen

Kien Bui

Adan Gonzalez

Waco University
Waco University
Arlington Martin
Colleyville Heritage
Northwest High School
Trimble Tech

Waco Midway

Red Oak

Carrollton Creekview
Fort Worth Boswell
Killeen Shoemaker
Carrollton Creekview
North Forney
Princeton

Arlington Seguin
Killeen Shoemaker
North Forney

Frisco Lone Star
Midlothian

Frisco Wakeland
Carrollton Creekview
Waco Midway

North Crowley
Northwest High School
Carrollton Creekview
Waco Midway

Frisco Wakeland
Arlington Bowie
Richland

Richland

Princeton

Arlington Bowie
Frisco Lone Star
Waco University

Red Oak

Waco University
Frisco Independence High School
Lewisville Hebron
Grand Prairie

Dallas Skyline

Dallas Skyline
Lewisville Hebron
Frisco Independence High School
Lucas Lovejoy

Waco University
Northwest High School
South Grand Prairie
Frisco Heritage
South Grand Prairie
Arlington Martin

Red Oak

Colleyville Heritage
Waco University
Arlington Seguin
Colleyville Heritage
South Grand Prairie
Colleyville Heritage
Richland

North Forney
Arlington Bowie
Lewisville Hebron
North Forney
Northwest High School
Fort Worth Wyatt
Arlington Bowie
South Grand Prairie

23:53.8
23:54.7
23:59.0
24:00.4
24:03.7
24:07.2
24:07.3
24:09.1
24:16.4
24:17.8
24:19.0
24:21.2
24:24.5
24:28.2
24:34.5
24:35.8
24:37.1
24:37.7
24:37.9
24:38.1
24:39.4
24:39.5
24:39.7
24:42.0
24:42.8
24:44.6
24:49.2
24:53.0
24:54.2
24:55.3
25:06.2
25:07.6
25:09.3
25:12.8
25:13.8
25:15.1
25:23.0
25:25.3
25:29.0
25:30.4
25:31.5
25:32.2
25:47.3
26:11.4
26:21.3
26:26.9
26:36.1
26:42.7
26:42.7
26:48.9
26:50.0
26:53.4
26:59.0
27:02.9
27:17.8
27:33.8
27:42.7
27:54.5
28:15.4
28:18.5
28:23.3
28:42.3
29:15.3
29:27.9
30:30.0
30:46.9

7:40/M
7:40/M
7:41/M
7:42/M
7:43/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:47/M
7:47/M
7:48/M
7:48/M
7:49/M
7:51/M
7:53/M
7:53/M
7:53/M
7:54/M
7:54/M
7:54/M
7:54/M
7:54/M
7:54/M
7:55/M
7:55/M
7:56/M
7:57/M
7:59/M
7:59/M
7:59/M
8:03/M
8:03/M
8:04/M
8:05/M
8:05/M
8:06/M
8:08/M
8:09/M
8:10/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:16/M
8:24/M
8:27/M
8:29/M
8:32/M
8:34/M
8:34/M
8:36/M
8:36/M
8:37/M
8:39/M
8:40/M
8:45/M
8:50/M
8:53/M
8:57/M
9:03/M
9:04/M
9:06/M
9:12/M
9:23/M
9:27/M
9:47/M
9:52/M


dador92
Highlight


296
297
298
299
300

(>7)
(<5)
(<5)
154
(<5)

3632
3745
3792
3619
4646

Jose Bonilla
©Juan Gutierrez
Jeremiah Wilds
Thomas Ventura
Sebastian Cabral

Colleyville Heritage
Faith Family Academy
Fort Worth Wyatt
Carrollton Creekview
Trimble Tech

31:10.9
32:06.3
32:44.3
32:49.5
33:37.7

10:00/M
10:17/M
10:30/M
10:31/M
10:47/M

11

10
10
10
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Final Team Results - Bo
6A-5AJV B

Team - Plano West

Team Score (places): 1

Bib No
4210
4206
4205
4209
4211
4191
4184
4200
4204
4212
4199
4193
4201
4198
4203
4202
4195
4185
4207
4192
4196
4190
4189
4194
4187

Name

Ben Whitson
Alexander So

Will Shepherd
Simone Vellani
Evan Wu

Trevor Donohue
Blake Adkins

Will Locknane
Will Rottino

Scott Young
Jeffrey Lin

Justin Goodlin
Daniel Madhanmohan
Roy Lee

Edwin Portillo
Tanner Pinabel
Amal Gunde
Noreiaga Aguilera
Dylan Tran

Elliot Gavina
Ethan Haruvy
Kentavion Donnell
Rohan Deendar
Akbar Gowani

Solomon Chang

Team - Frisco Wakeland

Team Score (places):

Bib No
3926
3923
3908
3910
3925
3915
3913
3909
3888
3898
3911
3894
3912
3900
3924
3918
3887

Name

Chase Yong

Davis Word

Aiden Maricle
Tristan Mauboussin
Bryce Yong
Braylon Norton
Luke Mittelstet
Aiden Mauboussin
Kaden Bailey

Will Harville
Joshua McDaniel
Dillon Dawson
Caleb Mercado
Jack Herrmann
Luke Wright
Zachary Smullen
Netanel Abramzon

Team - Le('\nilswlle Hebron

Team Score

Bib No
3971
3964
3983
3965
3961
3984
3985
3959
3960
3977
3966
3975

aces): 108

Name

Manny Lester
Joshua Hotchkiss
Curran Taylor
Cole Jiranek

Ben Finnane
Robert Tomlinson
Anthony Urias
Alex Ezell

Aamer Fazel
Dylan Molina
Ethan Jones
Angel Luvianos

(0)

VA

Team Score (tlmesf:

Year
12
10
10
11
12
12

9
9
12
12
11
10
11
12
11
10
10
10
12
9
9
9
10
9
12

O'All Place
1
2

More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Team Score (tlmes{

Year
10
10
10
11
10

9
9
9
10
11
10
9
11
9
11
12
11

O'All Place

11

13

16

17

22

(70)

(72)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Team Score (tlmesf

Year
10
12
11

9
10
11
10
10
10
12

9

9

O'All Place

10

23

24

25

26

(29)

(31)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

inish Position
1:28:03.6 A

Cum Place
1
3
6
11
17

nish Positi

Time
16:51.6
17:28.2
17:34.7
17:56.1
18:12.8
18:15.4
18:19.5
18:25.4
18:34.2
18:42.5
18:45.5
18:55.8
19:02.8
19:22.0
19:37.6
19:45.8
19:54.8
20:18.2
20:49.3
21:02.1
21:10.9
22:01.3
22:17.9
23:36.3
23:53.0

1
e Time:17:36.7

CumTime Time Back
16:51.6 0:00.0
34:19.9 0:36.5
51:54.6 0:43.0
1:09:50.7 1:04.4
1:28:03.6 1:21.1
1:46:19.0 1:23.7

2:04:38.6 1:27.8

2:23:04.0 1:33.7
2:41:38.2 1:42.5

3:00:20.7 1:50.8

3:19:06.2 1:53.8

3:38:02.1 2:04.1

3:57:04.9 2:11.2

4:16:27.0 2:30.3

4:36:04.6 2:45.9

4:55:50.4 2:54.1

5:15:45.3 3:03.2

5:36:03.5 3:26.5

5:56:52.9 3:57.6

6:17:55.0 4:10.4

6:39:06.0 4:19.2

7:01:07.4 5:09.7

7:23:25.4 5:26.3

7:47:01.7 6:44.6

8:10:54.8 7:01.4

on-2.
1:35:15.8 Ave Time:19:03.1

Cum Place
11
24
40
57
79

nish Positio
1:35:53.8

Cum Place
10
33
57
82
108

Time
18:47.5
18:55.6
19:07.2
19:08.4
19:16.9
20:56.1
20:59.0
21:17.5
21:21.5
21:58.5
22:04.5
22:51.9
22:54.7
23:31.4
23:34.3
24:38.1
24:49.2

Ave

Time
18:33.6
19:17.6
19:19.5
19:21.0
19:21.9
19:29.8
19:32.6
19:47.5
19:58.6
20:02.0
20:09.6
20:21.0

CumTime Time Back
18:47.5 1:55.8
37:43.1 2:03.9
56:50.4 2:15.5
1:15:58.8 2:16.8
1:35:15.8 2:25.2
1:56:11.9 4:04.4
2:17:11.0 4:07.3
2:38:28.5 4:25.8

2:59:50.1 4:29.8

3:21:48.6 5:06.9

3:43:53.2 5:12.8

4:06:45.2 6:00.2

4:29:39.9 6:03.0

4:53:11.4 6:39.8

5:16:45.8 6:42.7

5:41:24.0 7:46.5

6:06:13.2 7:57.5

-3
Time:19:10.7

CumTime Time Back
18:33.6 1:41.9
37:51.2 2:25.9
57:10.8 2:27.8
1:16:31.9 2:29.4
1:35:53.8 2:30.2
1:55:23.7 2:38.1
2:14:56.3 2:40.9

2:34:43.9 2:55.8

2:54:42.5 3:06.9

3:14:44.5 3:10.3

3:34:54.2 3:18.0

3:55:15.3 3:29.3
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3986 Paul Yu

3954 Christian Condensa
3969 Drew Kaup

3967 Cameron Kainer
3956 Will Cox

3953 Alan Colin

3976 Rj Maldonado
3972 Dylan Lightfoot
3973 Sean Loehding
3979 Cash Nankas

3968 Jackson Kainer
3952 Pierce Brons

3962 Austin Harper
3958 Jeremy Emdy

Team - Co Ie
Team Score (p aces

Bib No Name

3621 Vance Ballabina
3625 Julian Garcia

3626 Russel Glanz

3627 Sam Hoffman
3628 Cameron Johnson
3629 Cody Joyner

3623 Reagan Cohen

BibNo Name

4001 Ej Morrow

3991 Liam Dunleavy
3992 Sean Easley

3989 Primo Chandrasekaran
3998 Daniel Lamping
4011 David Wise

4005 Cole Paulus

4012 John Witherspoon
4003 Ethan Murray
4000 Jack McClure
3987 Tom Bourke

4013 Johnathan Woulfe
3990 David David

3988 Jordan Carll

4009 Max Sanchez
Team - Northwest

Team Score (places

BibNo Name

4168 Nicolas Medina
4153 Degan Bowler
4156 Alex Covarrubias
4167 Gavin McNay
4164 Sergio Legoretta
4170 Josue Navarette
4158 Luis Garcia

4154 Jack Clark

4159 Ben Hill

4151 Declan Allred
4173 Corey Parker
4169 Gage Moore
4155 Thomas Clark
4181 Cooper Wagner
4162 Isaac Laurel

4177 Aidan Sanders
4171 Daniel Overton
4180 Cody Terrell

4163 Larry Le

4161 Matt Jones

4179 Jude Schofield

Team - Lucas
Team Score (place

ion High

Statio
: 111

o

igh School . {i
: 168 Team Score (times):

11
10
9
9
10
11
9
10
12
9
11
10
9
9

in
Team Score (timesf:

Year
9
9
9

11
11
11
11

Team Score (tlmes{

Year

o O Vv

11
9
12
10
9
11
12
10
10
9
10

Year
11
9
9
10
11
10
9
9
11
9
10
10
9
10
9
11
9
11
9
12
10

More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
4
12
15
30
50
(99)
(104)

O'All Place

9

20

33

34

40

(47)

(54)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place

19

27

28

35

59

(75)

(80)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

ish Positi

20:24.5
20:37.3
20:42.1
20:44.1
20:45.8
20:48.4
21:04.5
21:04.8
21:26.9
22:01.9
23:17.1
25:25.3
25:32.2
28:23.3

4:15:39.8
4:36:17.2
4:56:59.4
5:17:43.5
5:38:29.4
5:59:17.9
6:20:22.5
6:41:27.3
7:02:54.3
7:24:56.2
7:48:13.3
8:13:38.7
8:39:11.0
9:07:34.3

3:32.8
3:45.6
3:50.5
3:52.4
3:54.2
3:56.8
4:12.8
4:13.1
4:35.3
5:10.2
6:25.4
8:33.7
8:40.6
11:31.6

on-4
:35:35.1 Ave Time:19:07.0

Cum Place
4
16
31
61
111

nish Pos
1:36:44.

Cum Place
9
29
62
96
136

nish Positi

Time CumTime Time Back
17:55.5 17:55.5 1:03.8
18:50.3 36:45.9 1:58.7
19:06.3 55:52.2 2:14.6
19:30.8 1:15:23.1 2:39.2
20:12.0 1:35:35.1 3:20.3
21:53.3 1:57:28.5 5:01.6
22:12.3 2:19:40.8 5:20.6

ition-5
1 Ave Time:19:20.8

Time Cum Time Time Back
18:29.8 18:29.8 1:38.1
19:15.7 37:45.5 2:24.0
19:33.9 57:19.5 2:42.3
19:34.9 1:16:54.5 2:43.3
19:49.5 1:36:44.1 2:57.8
20:02.4 1:56:46.5 3:10.7
20:22.3 2:17:08.8 3:30.6
20:24.5 2:37:33.3 3:32.8
20:30.7 2:58:04.0 3:39.0
20:33.7 3:18:37.7 3:42.0
20:56.2 3:39:34.0 4:04.6
21:18.9 4:00:52.9 4:27.2
22:33.8  4:23:26.8 5:42.1
23:22.4  4:46:49.3 6:30.7
26:11.4 5:13:00.8 9:19.8

on-6
1:38: 24.3 Ave Time:19:40.8

Cum Place
19
46
74
109
168

Time
19:11.7
19:27.1
19:28.4
19:39.3
20:37.7
21:00.4
21:15.1
21:20.9
21:24.4
21:29.2
22:00.8
22:16.6
22:28.1
23:09.5
23:19.1
23:27.6
23:31.7
24:03.7
24:42.0
26:26.9
29:15.3

CumTime Time Back
19:11.7 2:20.0
38:38.8 2:35.4
58:07.2 2:36.7

1:17:46.6 2:47.7

1:38:24.3 3:46.0

1:59:24.7 4:08.7

2:20:39.8 4:23.4

2:42:00.8 4:29.2

3:03:25.2 4:32.7

3:24:54.4 4:37.5

3:46:55.3 5:09.1

4:09:11.9 5:24.9

4:31:40.1 5:36.5

4:54:49.6 6:17.8

5:18:08.8 6:27.4

5:41:36.4 6:35.9

6:05:08.2 6:40.0

6:29:11.9 7:12.0

6:53:53.9 7:50.3

7:20:20.8 9:35.2

7:49:36.2 12:23.6


dador92
Highlight


»

Jany
o

BU)OO\IO\U’!J:-(»NH|§
n

=R
N P

13

©
(=]
]

OO\IOﬁLnwal—ll

o
BLDOO\IOﬁLnbUJNI—I|o
(V]

Team - Arlington Houston
Team Score (places): 176
BibNo Name
3547 Salvador Najera
3533 Felipe Delgado
3555 Juan Sanchez
3556 Aldahir Santillan
3550 Christopher Pichardo
3537 Ector Gomez
3549 Jose Antonio Perez
3534 Marc Enriquez
3529 Daniel Carreon
3532 Alexis De La Torre
3535 Jonathan Garcia
3543 Nestor Mejia
3530 Stephen Castillo
3525 Erick Ardon
3557 David Villegas
Team - Co ? yvill eritage
Team Score (places): 290
Bib No Name
3644 Oliver Phelps
3639 Adam Hooste
3636 Diego Gallegos
3643 Kevin Nguyen
3638 Isaac Haynes
3646 Michael Rabb
3634 Logan Dorner
3641 Jonathan Lee
3650 Jack Tieken
3635 Ethan D'Souza
3645 Mason Powell
3631 Dylan Beckmann
3647 Antonio Sabaj
3642 Owen McCauley
3651 Mario Velinov
3648 Raphael Santos
3637 Ryder Garcia-Purdy
3632 Jose Bonilla
Team - Arlington Martin
Team Score (p aces 1
BibNo Name
3566 Joseph Morgan
3565 Elijah Minnon
3563 Noah McNulty
3559 Asher Clawson
3560 Christian Ferretis
3572 Carlos Serrato
3573 Jackson Taylor
3562 Winston Lyvan

Team - Waco Midway

Team Score (places): 298

Bib No
4315
4325
4320
4321
4326
4322
4331
4318
4319
4316

Name

Luka Bernal

Caleb McCarver
Jarik Hicks

Joshua Hornbaker
Hogan Nance
Tyler Hott

Levi Wible

Avery Brooks
Kaden Daniels
Grayson Blankenship

Team - Frisco Lf{ne Star

Team Score (places

Bib No

Name

Team Score (tlmes{

Year O'All Place
12 14
12 36
12 38
11 42
10 46
12 (49)
11 (53)
11 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7

in
Team Score (timesf:

Year O'All Place
10 44
11 51
10 61
10 66
11 68
9 (76)
10 (78)
12 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
11 More Than 7

. in
Team Score (tlmes{::

Year O'All Place

9 18

12 39

9 65

9 79

10 90

10 (108)

9 (131)

9 More Than 7

Fi
Team Score (times):
Year O'All Place
9 41
9 56
10 63
10 67
11 71
9 (83)
9 (124)
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7

ht

Year O'All Place

nish Position - 7
1:38:24.0 Ave Time:19:40.8

176

ish P

Cum Place
44

ish P

Cum Place
18

ositi

shon-8,
:423 .1 Ave Time:20:30.2

Time
19:55.9
20:16.2
20:40.4
20:47.7
20:50.7
21:01.0
21:03.2
21:25.9
21:31.9
21:33.4
21:45.3
21:47.9
21:51.8
24:00.4
26:53.4
27:17.8
27:42.7
31:10.9

Time
19:09.3
19:47.7
20:46.0
21:09.5
21:42.8
22:21.8
23:59.0
26:48.9

CumTime Time Back
19:05.2 2:13.5
38:46.0 2:49.1
58:30.8 2:53.1

1:18:23.4 3:00.9

1:38:24.0 3:08.9

1:58:27.5 3:11.7

2:18:48.0 3:28.8

2:39:11.2 3:31.5

2:59:35.3 3:32.4

3:20:36.3 4:09.2

3:41:54.4 4:26.4

4:03:32.2 4:46.1

4:25:21.0 4:57.0

4:47:31.9 5:19.2

5:09:52.5 5:28.8

Cum Time
19:55.9
40:12.1

1:00:52.6

1:21:40.3
1:42:31.1
2:03:32.2
2:24:35.4
2:46:01.4
3:07:33.3
3:29:06.8
3:50:52.2
4:12:40.1
4:34:32.0
4:58:32.4
5:25:25.8
5:52:43.7
6:20:26.4
6:51:37.4

Cum Time
19:09.3
38:57.0
59:43.0

1:20:52.5

1:42:35.3
2:04:57.1
2:28:56.2
2:55:45.1

Finish Position - 10
1:42:42.0 Ave Time:20:32.4

Cum Place
41
97
160
227
298

Time
19:50.3
20:23.8
20:43.4
20:47.8
20:56.6
21:25.1
23:18.3
24:07.3
24:39.5
24:44.6

Cum Time
19:50.3
40:14.1

1:00:57.6

1:21:45.4
1:42:42.0
2:04:07.2
2:27:25.6
2:51:32.9
3:16:12.5
3:40:57.1

. nish Position - 11,
Team Score (times): 1:42:52.6 Ave Time:20:34.5

Cum Place

Time

Cum Time

Time Back
3:04.2
3:24.5
3:48.8
3:56.0
3:59.0
4:09.3
4:11.5
4:34.2
4:40.2
4:41.7
4:53.7
4:56.3
5:00.1
7:08.7
10:01.7
10:26.1
10:51.0
14:19.2

on-9
1:42: 35.3 Ave Time:20:31.0

Time Back
2:17.6
2:56.0
3:54.3
4:17.8
4:51.1
5:30.1
7:07.3
9:57.2

Time Back
2:58.6
3:32.1
3:51.7
3:56.2
4:04.9
4:33.5
6:26.6
7:15.6
7:47.8
7:52.9

Time Back



1 3860 Aubrey Eason 12 43 43 19:53.5 19:53.5 3:01.8
2 3864 Daylon Lowe 12 48 91 20:02.8 39:56.3 3:11.1
3 3863 Ethan Levy 10 55 146 20:22.6 1:00:18.9 3:30.9
4 3869 Caden Sommers 10 69 215 20:54.7  1:21:13.7 4:03.1
5 3868 Agam Sheth 11 88 303 21:38.8 1:42:52.6 4:47.2
6 3857 Andrew Boyd 9 (91) 21:44.7  2:04:37.4 4:53.0
7 3862 Nicholas Leigh 12 (113) 22:35.2 2:27:12.6 5:43.5
8 3866 Carter Robinson 9 More Than 7 23:05.1  2:50:17.8 6:13.4
9 3871 Adithy Wei-Yang De 9 More Than 7 23:08.4  3:13:26.3 6:16.8
10 3873 DylanYi 12 More Than 7 24:37.7  3:38:04.0 7:46.0
11 3854 Preston Anderson More Than 7 25:09.3  4:03:13.4 8:17.7
Team - Frlsco Independence High School Finish Position - 12,
Team Score (p acesﬁ Team Score (tlmes): 1: 43.44. Ave Time:20:44.8
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3823 Sanjan Gangireddy 9 37 37 19:44.1 19:44.1 2:52.4
2 3831 Ritul Nagamanickam 11 58 95 20:30.4 40:14.5 3:38.7
3 3828 Pranav Kalkunte 11 62 157 20:40.6 1:00:55.1 3:48.9
4 3826 Lance Hansen 10 74 231 20:59.4 1:21:54.6 4:07.8
5 3819 Cooper Dougherty 9 97 328 21:49.7 1:43:44.4 4:58.1
6 3830 Noah Lokey 9 (109) 22:29.3 2:06:13.8 5:37.7
7 3836 Tarun Senthil 9 (147) 25:23.0  2:31:36.8 8:31.3
8 3818 Chris Cummins 11 More Than 7 25:47.3 2:57:24.2 8:55.6
Tea Princeton Finis h osition - 13
Team Scor nzplaces :339 Team Score (tlmes): 1:4 07 2 Ave Time:21:01.4
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 4226 Anthony Millan 9 21 21 19:16.7 19:16.7 2:25.1
2 4227 Aaron Molina 9 45 66 19:58.8 39:15.6 3:07.1
3 4225 Sean McCarthy 9 60 126 20:38.4 59:54.1 3:46.7
4 4228 Luke Phillips 9 84 210 21:30.8 1:21:24.9 4:39.1
5 4215 Jose Cerda 12 129 339 23:42.2  1:45:07.2 6:50.5
6 4214 Carson Berry 10 (136) 24:28.2  2:09:35.4 7:36.5
7 4220 Mason Harris 9 (144) 25:06.2 2:34:41.7 8:14.5
Team - So tlh nd Prairie Finish Position - 14
Team Score t’p aces): 418 Team Score (tlmes): 1:47 06 5 Ave Time:21:25.3
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 4298 Juan Reyes 12 57 57 20:29.6 20:29.6 3:37.9
2 4301 Esteban Soriano 11 82 139 21:22.5 41:52.2 4:30.9
3 4290 Josh Lewis 9 86 225 21:33.0 1:03:25.2 4:41.4
4 4289 Emory Lewis 11 95 320 21:48.7 1:25:14.0 4:57.0
5 4296 Joaquin Ramirez 9 98 418 21:52.5 1:47:06.5 5:00.8
6 4281 Michael Escamilla 12 (110) 22:30.3 2:09:36.9 5:38.7
7 4295  Anthony Quijano 12 (120) 22:54.8  2:32:31.8 6:03.1
8 4279 Joseph Carrizales 9 More Than 7 23:29.8  2:56:01.7 6:38.2
9 4277 Zachary Barnes 12 More Than 7 26:36.1 3:22:37.8 9:44.4
10 4294 Ronald Pulley 10 More Than 7 26:42.7  3:49:20.6 9:51.0
11 4302 Anzonio Stinson 11 More Than 7 27:33.8  4:16:54.4 10:42.1
12 4283 Adan Gonzalez 10 More Than 7 30:46.9 4:47:41.4 13:55.2
Team - Roys Citx Finish Position - 15,
Team Score (places): 43 Team Score (tlmes): 1:47:41.8 Ave Time:21:32.3
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 4265 Harrison Carter 10 52 52 20:18.2 20:18.2 3:26.5
2 4266 Cade Cook 9 77 129 21:01.2 41:19.4 4:09.5
3 4270 Ayden Garcia 11 92 221 21:45.2  1:03:04.6 4:53.5
4 4272 Jp Payne 11 102 323 22:06.6 1:25:11.3 5:15.0
5 4274 Andrew Stevens 11 111 434 22:30.4 1:47:41.8 5:38.7
6 4269 Brody Fry 10 (112) 22:31.8 2:10:13.6 5:40.1
Team - Waco Upiversity . Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places): 471 Team Score (tlmes): 1: 9 3.9 Ave Time:21:48.7
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place m Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4353 Ruben Solis 10 64 64 20:44.6 20:44.6 3:52.9
2 4356 Rafael Villa 12 96 160 21:48.8 42:33.4 4:57.1
3 4355 Nicolas Vaquera 10 100 260 22:03.9 1:04:37.3 5:12.2
4 4343 Gualberto Juanes 10 105 365 22:12.9 1:26:50.3 5:21.3
5 4352 Sebastian Rodriguez 10 106 471 22:13.6  1:49:03.9 5:21.9
6 4340 Jose Estrada 10 (107) 22:17.0 2:11:20.9 5:25.3
7 4347 Rafael Lozano 10 (123) 23:15.3 2:34:36.2 6:23.6
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4342
4357
4350
4334
4359
4358
4346
4341
4333
4345

Tea
Team ScoreTpIaces

Bib No

4649 Jonas Anderson
4648 Angel Loredo
4260 Darren Nguyen
4250 Jordan Anaya-Dickerson
4256 Sebastion Gallegos
4254 Brian Contreras
Team - ‘VI idl t an
Team Score (places): 5 1
BibNo Name
4065 Chase Helms
4069 Ethan Pearson
4062 Jaxon Fox
4056 Jehlani Clemmons
4057 William Collins
4055 Jonathan Christina - Moreno
Team - Arlington Bowie
Team Score places):
BibNo Name
3515 Dominic Gonzalez
3514 Gael Garcia
3517 Sandor Howard
3522 William Velazco
3523 Ellis Wamsley
3512 Faris Assaalaff
3519 Angel Rodriguez
3518 Dylan Miller
3513 Kien Bui
Team - Red Oak
Team Scorerpplaces) 592
Bib No Name
4235 Caden Gresham
4230 Landon Carpenter
4244 Nathanael Robertson
4229 Kaleb Allbright
4239 Joaquin Jantes
4248 Aiden Williams
4240 Jose Jantes

Team Score (places

Bib No
3708
3695
3700
3701
3694
3698

Andrew Higgins
Daniel Villagomez
Nathan Ramos
Asiel Barrientos
Emanuel Zuniga
Anthony Walker
Julian Juarez
Victor Frias
Daniel Angulo
Emiliano Juarez

- Richland
: 520

Name

Team - Dallas kgline
: 599
Name

Abel Velasquez

Jose Espinoza

Cesar Mauricio

Adriel Mijarez

Jon-Michael Crouch

Jose Hernandez

Team - North Forney

Team Score (places): 638

Bib No
4145
4141
4144
4140

Name

Luis Morales
Antonio Farr
Mansur Kiprop
Aiden Dickey

11 More Than 7 23:17.1 2:57:53.4 6:25.4
10 More Than 7 23:18.7 3:21:12.2 6:27.1
9 More Than 7 23:18.9 3:44:31.1 6:27.2
10 More Than 7 23:51.4  4:08:22.6 6:59.7
10 More Than 7 23:53.8  4:32:16.4 7:02.1
10 More Than 7 23:54.7  4:56:11.2 7:03.0
9 More Than 7 25:12.8 5:21:24.1 8:21.1
11 More Than 7 25:15.1 5:46:39.2 8:23.4
10 More Than 7 26:21.3 6:13:00.5 9:29.6
12 More Than 7 26:59.0 6:39:59.6 10:07.3
Finis h osition-17
Team Score (tlmes): 1:5 09 8 Ave Time:22:49.9
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
10 32 32 19:33.5 19:33.5 2:41.8
9 73 105 20:59.2 40:32.7 4:07.5
9 130 235 23:47.5 1:04:20.2 6:55.8
12 142 377 24:54.2 1:29:14.5 8:02.5
9 143 520 24:55.3 1:54:09.8 8:03.6
12 (151) 27:54.5  2:22:04.4 11:02.8
Finish Position - 18
Team Score (times): 1:51 2 2 Ave Time:22:16.4
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
12 81 81 21:20.0 21:20.0 4:28.3
9 94 175 21:48.1 43:08.1 4:56.4
11 103 278 22:08.6 1:05:16.8 5:17.0
11 121 399 22:55.7 1:28:12.6 6:04.1
12 122 521 23:09.6 1:51:22.2 6:17.9
12 (138) 24:37.9 2:16:00.2 7:46.2

i_nish Position - 19

Team Score (times): 1:51:57.4 Ave Time:22:23.4

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
10 85 85 21:31.3 21:31.3 4:39.6
9 101 186 22:06.3 43:37.7 5:14.7
11 114 300 22:41.5 1:06:19.3 5:49.8
12 116 416 22:44.7  1:29:04.0 5:53.0
11 119 535 22:53.3  1:51:57.4 6:01.6
9 (141) 24:53.0  2:16:50.4 8:01.4
10 (145) 25:07.6  2:41:58.1 8:15.9
10 More Than 7 28:18.5 3:10:16.6 11:26.8
9 More Than 7 30:30.0 3:40:46.7 13:38.3

ini sh Position - 20

Team Score (times): 1:55:52.3 Ave Time:23:10.4

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
9 87 87 21:34.3 21:34.3 4:42.6
10 118 205 22:49.7 44:24.1 5:58.1
12 127 332 23:39.3  1:08:03.4 6:47.6
11 128 460 23:39.8  1:31:43.2 6:48.1
9 132 592 24:09.1  1:55:52.3 7:17.4
11 (146) 25:13.8  2:21:06.2 8:22.1
10 (150) 26:50.0 2:47:56.3 9:58.4

i_ni sh Position - 21

Team Score (times): 1:56:11.9 Ave Time:23:14.3

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
9 93 93 21:47.6 21:47.6 4:55.9
9 115 208 22:42.7 44:30.3 5:51.0
10 117 325 22:46.3 1:07:16.6 5:54.6
12 126 451 23:24.8 1:30:41.5 6:33.1
10 148 599 25:30.4 1:56:11.9 8:38.7
10 (149) 25:31.5 2:21:43.5 8:39.8

F

. inis h Position - 22
Team Score (times): 2:0

:24.5 Ave Time:24:28.9

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
11 89 89 21:42.6 21:42.6 4:50.9
11 125 214 23:24.8 45:07.4 6:33.1
12 135 349 24:24.5  1:09:31.9 7:32.8
9 137 486 24:37.1  1:34:09.0 7:45.4
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4147 Colin Robertson
4146 Antonio Ortiz

Team - Carrollton Creekview

Team Score (places): 700

BibNo Name
3603 Jake Aragon
3607 Nathan Martinez
3611 Benjamin Schwartz
3610 Neyam Nameer
3619 Thomas Ventura

Team - Arlington S guln
Team Score aces):
Bib Name
3599 Nicolas Marquez
3601 Pedro Martinez
3595 Darreon Black
3594 lkenna Azuka Ugwonali
Team - Sot

Team Score p aces): Inc.

Bib No Name

3730 Jadon Nunn

3723 Tim Cotton

3724 Jaylen Critton

3726 Jayden Leggins .
Team - Frisco orlal
Team Score (pla ce : Inc.

Bib No Name

3884 Neville Sukheswalla
3886 James Wrobel
3875 Brady Brutke

3883 Maximus Miller

Team - Forney,
Team Score (p aces) Inc.

BibNo Name

3766 Gabriel Krajca
3769 Julian Rodriguez
3764 Ryan Hellenguard

Team - Fort
Team Score

Bib No Name

3776 Luke Touraine
3777 Jonathan Tucker
3773 Donavon Ashby

Team - KiIIeeprhoe

orth BosweII
places):

aker

Team Score (places): Inc.

BibNo Name
3944 Alexzander Arredondo
3946 Jaden Everson
3948 Garrett Kooser

Team - Fort \(V?rth
Team Score (places):

BibNo Name
3782 Semaj Allen
3792 Jeremiah Wilds

Team - Frisco Heri§aFe
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name
3803 Shaurya Jain
3797 Chris Bramley

Team - Grand Praj r|e
Team Score places Inc.

Bib No Name
3932 Zack Pettitt
3929 Eric Coria

Team - North Cro
Team Score (places): Inc

10
9

Team Score (times): 2

Year
9
11
9
9
10

Year

o)
Q)
2

152
(153)

O'All Place
133
134
139
140
154

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

638 28:15.4
28:42.3

Fin |hP05|t| n-23

2:02:24.5
2:31:06.8

Cum Place Time Cum Time
133 24:16.4 24:16.4
267 24:21.2 48:37.6
406 24:39.4 1:13:17.1
546 24:42.8 1:37:59.9
.. 700 .. 32:49.5 2:10:49.5
Finish Position
Team Score ?tlmes
Cum Place Time Cum Time
21:47.3 21:47.3
22:48.7 44:36.0
24:34.5 1:09:10.6
27:02.9 1:36:13.5
Finish Posutl - Inc.
Team Score ?tlmes
Cum Place Time Cum Time
20:30.1 20:30.1
21:10.8 41:40.9
22:02.8 1:03:43.7
22:34.9 1:26:18.7
Finish Posutl - Inc.
Team Score ?tlmes
Cum Place Time Cum Time
20:43.5 20:43.5
21:07.0 41:50.5
21:25.5 1:03:16.1
23:23.0 1:26:39.2
Finish Position - Inc¢.
Team Score ?tlmes
Cum Place Time Cum Time
21:13.0 21:13.0
21:27.8 42:40.8
22: 36 3 1:05:17.2
Finish Posm
Team Score ?tlm
Cum Place Time Cum Time
20:12.3 20:12.3
21:15.0 41:27.4
.. . 24:17.8 1:05:45.2
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score ?tlmes
Cum Place Time Cum Time
23:52.0 23:52.0
24:19.0 48:11.0
24:35.8 1:12:46.9
Finish Posm - Inc¢.
Team Score ?tlmes
Cum Place Time Cum Time
29:27.9 29:27.9
32:44.3 1:02:12.3
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score ?tlmes
Cum Place Time Cum Time
23:04.1 23:04.1
26: 42 7 49:46.8
Finish Posm
Team Score ?tlm
Cum Place Time Cum Time
23:35.7 23:35.7
25:29.0 49:04.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score ?tlmes :

11:23.7
11:50.6

:10:49.5 Ave Time:26:09.9

Time Back
7:24.7
7:29.5
7:47.7
7:51.1
15:57.9

Time Back
4:55.6
5:57.1
7:42.8
10:11.2

Time Back
3:38.4
4:19.1
5:11.1
5:43.3

Time Back
3:51.8
4:15.3
4:33.8
6:31.4

Time Back
4:21.3
4:36.1
5:44.6

Time Back
3:20.6
4:23.3
7:26.1

Time Back
7:00.4
7:27.3
7:44.1

Time Back
12:36.3
15:52.6

Time Back
6:12.4
9:51.0

Time Back
6:44.0
8:37.3



Pos Bib No Name
1 4137 Miguel Perez
2 4129 Riley Gilbreath
Team - Trimbple Tech
Team Score (B aces): Inc.
Pos BibNo Name
1 4647 Yandel Anguiano
2 4646 Sebastian Cabral
Team - Faith F n] ademy
Team Score? acesf Inc.
Pos BibNo Name
1 3745 OJuan Gutierrez

Results Question (contact.php?eID=13811) | Race Website

Year

10

=
Y
=

(https://tx.milesplit.com/meets/419647-ken-gaston-invitational-cross-country-

meet-2021/info#.YTL.946PIKiiM)
Results Powered By:

RunFAR

Fast, Accurate & Reliable

2.5K people like this. Be the first of your friends.
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O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

Cum Place

F|n|sh Position
Team Score

Cum Place

Finish Position
Team Score

Cum Place

(A
fn

Time
23:07.1
24:39.7

- In¢.
mes):

Time
24:07.2
33:37.7

- In¢.
mes):

Time
32:06.3

Cum Time  Time Back
23:07.1 6:15.4
47:46.8 7:48.0

Cum Time Time Back
24:07.2 7:15.5
57:45.0 16:46.0

CumTime Time Back
32:06.3 15:14.6
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